DS_H48SR1R860_06272006 .
Delphi Series H48SR, 200W Half Brick Family
DC/DC Power Modules: 48V in, 1.8V/60A out
The Delphi Series H48SR Half Brick, 48V input, adjustable single
output, isolated, open frame DC/DC converters are the latest offering
from a world leader in power systems technology and manufacturing --
Delta Electronics, Inc.  This product family provides up to 200 watts of
power or up to 80A of output current in an industry standard footprint.

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
DS_H48SR1R860_06272006
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
H 48 S R 1R8 60 N R F A
Form
Factor
Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin
Length
 Option Code
H – Half-Brick 48-
36V~75V
S- Single R- Single
Board
1R8- 1.8V 60- 60A
80- 80A
N-Negative
P-Positive
R-0.170”
N-0.145”
K-0.110”
F- RoHS 6/6
(Lead Free)
A - Standard
Functions
MODEL LIST
Part Number INPUT OUTPUT EFF @ 100% LOAD
H48SR1R860NRFA 36V~75V 3.7A 0.8V – 1.9V 60A 88%
H48SR1R880NRFA 36V~75V 5.0A 0.8V – 1.9V 80A 89%
H48SR3R360NRFA 36V~75V 6.4A 1.45V – 3.6V 60A 90%
Please contact us for modules with fixed output voltages.
CONTACT: www.delta.com.tw/dcdc
USA:
Telephone: